
Statistische Tabelle
(nach 2 Gängen)

Engelberg-Schwinget
Engelberg ob Dulliken SO, 16.07.2017

Olten-Gösgen ©2024 Eidgenössischer Schwingerverband 07.05.2024 21:51 Seite 1/1

Jahrgang 2008-2009
1 a Lüthi Manuel (2008) 20.00

+ Messerli Robin (2009) 10.00
+ Sutter Turi (2009) 10.00

 
1 b Gisler Timo (2009) 20.00

+ Steffen Leon (2008) 10.00
+ Wolf Silvan (2009) 10.00

 
2 a Zurfluh Fynn (2009) 18.75

- Suter Simon (2009) 8.75
+ Gautschi Silas (2009) 10.00

2 b Bieneck Andrin (2008) 18.75
+ Halbeisen Jack (2009) 10.00
- Suter Simon (2009) 8.75

3 a Wolf Silvan (2009) 18.50
+ Maiolo Nicola (2009) 10.00
o Gisler Timo (2009) 8.50

3 b Steffen Leon (2008) 18.50
o Gisler Timo (2009) 8.50
+ Halbeisen Jack (2009) 10.00

3 c Messerli Robin (2009) 18.50
o Lüthi Manuel (2008) 8.50
+ Maiolo Nicola (2009) 10.00

4 Sutter Turi (2009) 18.25
+ Gautschi Silas (2009) 9.75
o Lüthi Manuel (2008) 8.50

5 Suter Simon (2009) 17.50
- Zurfluh Fynn (2009) 8.75
- Bieneck Andrin (2008) 8.75

6 a Maiolo Nicola (2009) 17.00
o Wolf Silvan (2009) 8.50
o Messerli Robin (2009) 8.50

6 b Halbeisen Jack (2009) 17.00
o Bieneck Andrin (2008) 8.50
o Steffen Leon (2008) 8.50

6 c Gautschi Silas (2009) 17.00
o Sutter Turi (2009) 8.50
o Zurfluh Fynn (2009) 8.50

Jahrgang 2006-2007
1 Studinger Robin (2006) 20.00

+ Luder Joel (2006) 10.00
+ Schwaller Til (2007) 10.00

 
2 Lüscher Sinisha (2006) 19.75

+ Steffen Lunik (2006) 9.75
+ Kunz Ivan (2006) 10.00

 
3 Zumstein Roman (2006) 19.00

- Béguelin Elias (2006) 9.00
+ Strebel Tobias (2007) 10.00

4 a Béguelin Elias (2006) 18.50
- Zumstein Roman (2006) 8.75
+ Studinger Gian (2007) 9.75

4 b Studinger Gian (2007) 18.50
+ Enz Mathias (2007) 9.75
o Béguelin Elias (2006) 8.75

4 c Schwaller Til (2007) 18.50
+ Durrer Linus (2007) 10.00
o Studinger Robin (2006) 8.50

4 d Luder Joel (2006) 18.50
o Studinger Robin (2006) 8.50
+ Schilter Stefan (2007) 10.00

5 a Strebel Tobias (2007) 18.25
+ Schilter Stefan (2007) 9.75
o Zumstein Roman (2006) 8.50

5 b Steffen Lunik (2006) 18.25
o Lüscher Sinisha (2006) 8.50
+ Enz Mathias (2007) 9.75

5 c Soland Marcel (2006) 18.25
o Kunz Ivan (2006) 8.50
+ Durrer Linus (2007) 9.75

5 d Kunz Ivan (2006) 18.25
+ Soland Marcel (2006) 9.75
o Lüscher Sinisha (2006) 8.50

6 a Schilter Stefan (2007) 17.00
o Strebel Tobias (2007) 8.50
o Luder Joel (2006) 8.50

6 b Enz Mathias (2007) 17.00
o Studinger Gian (2007) 8.50
o Steffen Lunik (2006) 8.50

6 c Durrer Linus (2007) 17.00
o Schwaller Til (2007) 8.50
o Soland Marcel (2006) 8.50

Jahrgang 2004-2005
1 Hengartner Jonas (2005) 20.00

+ Strebel Dominic (2005) 10.00
+ Eich Yannick (2005) 10.00

 
2 Räuftlin Albert (2004) 19.50

+ Brüderli Benoit (2004) 9.75
+ Luder Marco (2004) 9.75

 
3 a Vogt Sandro (2004) 18.75

- Gygax David (2005) 8.75
+ Burch Ivan (2004) 10.00

3 b Antenen Remo (2004) 18.75
- Burch Ivan (2004) 8.75
+ Brüderli Benoit (2004) 10.00

4 a Strebel Dominic (2005) 18.50
o Hengartner Jonas (2005) 8.75
+ Gygax David (2005) 9.75

4 b Luder Marco (2004) 18.50
+ Bucher Conall (2004) 10.00
o Räuftlin Albert (2004) 8.50

4 c Bucher Conall (2004) 18.50
o Luder Marco (2004) 8.50
+ Schilter Pirmin (2005) 10.00

5 Eich Yannick (2005) 18.25
+ Schilter Pirmin (2005) 9.75
o Hengartner Jonas (2005) 8.50

6 a Gygax David (2005) 17.50
- Vogt Sandro (2004) 8.75
o Strebel Dominic (2005) 8.75

6 b Burch Ivan (2004) 17.50
- Antenen Remo (2004) 9.00
o Vogt Sandro (2004) 8.50

7 a Schilter Pirmin (2005) 17.00
o Eich Yannick (2005) 8.50
o Bucher Conall (2004) 8.50

7 b Brüderli Benoit (2004) 17.00
o Räuftlin Albert (2004) 8.50
o Antenen Remo (2004) 8.50

Jahrgang 2002-2003
1 Hengartner Tobias (2003) 20.00

+ Burren Dominik (2003) 10.00
+ Wohlgemuth Corsin (2003) 10.00

 
2 Späti Jan (2002) 19.50

+ Saladin Pascal (2002) 9.75
+ Rothenbühler Dominik (2002) 9.75

 
3 a Wohlgemuth Corsin (2003) 18.50

+ Maeder David (2003) 10.00
o Hengartner Tobias (2003) 8.50

3 b Mollet Janik (2002) 18.50
o Rothenbühler Dominik (2002) 8.50
+ Styner Loui (2002) 10.00

4 a Vogt Marco (2003) 18.25
+ Styner Loui (2002) 9.75
o Maeder David (2003) 8.50

4 b Saladin Pascal (2002) 18.25
o Späti Jan (2002) 8.50
+ Burren Dominik (2003) 9.75

4 c Rothenbühler Dominik (2002) 18.25
+ Mollet Janik (2002) 9.75
o Späti Jan (2002) 8.50

4 d Maeder David (2003) 18.25
o Wohlgemuth Corsin (2003) 8.50
+ Vogt Marco (2003) 9.75

5 a Styner Loui (2002) 17.00
o Vogt Marco (2003) 8.50
o Mollet Janik (2002) 8.50

5 b Burren Dominik (2003) 17.00
o Hengartner Tobias (2003) 8.50
o Saladin Pascal (2002) 8.50


